

Date:- 10th January , 2024

To,

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PVT.LTD.
MUMBAI-MAHARASHTRA

Subject: Estimate of SS Dead Equipments for KFC ,T-1, Delhi Airport

Kind Attn. Mr. Swapnil Sutar

Dear Sir,

With reference to the above given subject, we are forwarding our best rates for it .

Items Specification:

SI.No.	Remarks	Units	Price INR	Amount
1	TOASTER TABLE O/S 450 X 900 X 800+300MM	2	16071	32,142.00
2	Bun Trolley with crates 640X700X1600mm	1	21534	21,534.00
3	PACK TABLE-PT-3 SIZE 865 X 1346 X 800 MM	1	25329	25,329.00
4	GRILLER TABLE 375X 900 X 800+150 MM	1	11644	11,644.00
5	EXHAUST HOOD WITH FRESH-AIR DUCT 10.10FT	1	54338	54,338.00
6	Low Height Proximity Hood 14T 500x1000	1	15180	15,180.00
7	Rack Table size 625 x 975x 865+150 mm	1	8309	8,309.00
8	WallShelf-SS Dual Breedingtable 1800x300	1	3591	3,591.00
9	BT Sink with landing space 825x600x800mm	1	11098	11,098.00
10	WallShelf-SS B.T.Sink size 850 x300mm	1	2559	2,559.00
11	HAND WASH SINK WALL MOUNTED 450X525X350	2	9804	19,608.00
12	Dirty Dish Landing Table 530x660x1775	1	14950	14,950.00
13	3 Compartment Bowl Sink 450x525x300 mm	1	31021	31,021.00
14	WallShelf-Pipe over 3Bowl Sink 1600x300m	1	4439	4,439.00
15	ChickenStand DripTray single 450x650x150	10	3680	36,800.00
16	THAWING CHICKEN RACK 600 X 400 X 2010MM	2	19935	39,870.00
17	SCANNER BOX	1	4439	4,439.00
18	Combi Oven Stand-Old design 850x630x790	1	21534	21,534.00
19	SOAKING TUB SIZE 495 X 390 X 698MM	1	10925	10,925.00
20	WALL SHELF FOR VEG PREP TABLE 900X300 MM	1	1840	1,840.00
21	Counter Top Drink Tower St 355x610x812mm	1	25846	25,846.00

CIN NO.U51909DL2002PTC116080

Factory : B2/40, Site-B, Surajpur Indl. Area Greater Noida ,U.P-201306

Registered Office : B-51D, Joshi Colony ,I.P Extension ,Delhi 110092

E-mail: sign_age@yahoo.com,srmp1@myyahoo.com

Star Retail Merchandisers Pvt.Ltd.

22	PACK TABLE 1275 X 325 X 800MM	1	18285	18,285.00
23	MICROWAVE SHELF SIZE 550 X 425MM	1	2185	2,185.00
24	PHT-PLATFORM HANDTRUCK 600X900X864 MM	1	6095	6,095.00
25	MOP SINK - 375 X 600 X 550 MM	1	9804	9,804.00
26	BREADING TABLE RACK 370 X 480 X 400MM	2	3163	6,326.00
27	PRINTER SHELF	1	1495	1,495.00
28	MPNC SHELF	1	1167	1,167.00
29	WEIGHING SCALE SHELF	1	1495	1,495.00
30	BRUSH HANGER	1	2382	2,382.00
31	TICKET RAIL	1	742	742.00
32	SS PARTITION OF 3/4" THICKNESS	1	805	805.00
33	CO2 CYLINDER BRACKET 400 X 200 X 225MM	1	1380	1,380.00

46 **4,49,157.00**

TRANSPORTATION 2 TIMES 12,000.00

TAXABLE AMOUNT 4,61,157.00

IGST@18% 83,008.26

GRAND TOTAL : 5,44,165.00

Terms & Conditions

1. Payment 50% in advance along with PO and balance within 15 days of submission the Bills.

For any further queries please contact under sign.

Thank you and assuring you our best services at all times .

For- Sign -Age (India)Pvt. Ltd.

Ramesh Rana
M-9818855785



CIN NO.U51909DL2002PTC116080

Factory : B2/40, Site-B, Surajpur Indl. Area Greater Noida ,U.P-201306

Registered Office : B-51D, Joshi Colony ,I.P Extension ,Delhi 110092

E-mail: sign_age@yahoo.com,srmp@myyahoo.com